SNACKS

Soup of the day

Octopus carpaccio, peppers and coriander
Crunchy nachos (veggie)

Cheese board

Sausage board

Cheese and sausage board

Cardini Cesar
Romaine lettuce, chicken, bacon,
cherry tomatoes, croutons and Caesar sauce

Dark Quinoa
Quinoa, watercress, mango,
cherry tomato and yoghurt sauce

Capri
Tomato, buffalo mozzarrela cheese,
rocket and pesto sauce

Salmo Salar
Assorted lettuce, smoked salmon,
green apple, avocado and sour cream

If you need any information on allergens, please ask our staff
before ordering. No dish, food or drink, including couvert, can be

500€

10,00€
12,00€
15,00€
15,00€
15,00€

14,00€

14,50€

15,00€

16,00€

charged for if it is not ordered by the client or is unusable.

VAT Included at the legal rate in force.

Pain Bagnat (veggie) 10,00€
Focaccia bread, tuna, roasted peppers,

onions and courgettes

Capri Sandwich 11,50€
Clubhouse Sandwich 13,50€
Salmo Salar Bagel 16,00€
Bagel with brioche, seeds, cream cheese

with dill, rocket and caramelised onion

*All sandwiches are served with french fries

Chili Toast 10,00€
Sliced bread, chicken, chilli, tomato,

onion, peppers, mozzarella cheese

and mayonnaise

Roast/Beef 12,00€
Tramezini bread, roast beef, rocket, tomato,

Dijon mustard and mayonnaise

Sr. Prego 15,50€

Flatbread, 120 g veal tenderloin steak,
black pork ham and mustard sauce

Mini Lust 20,00€
Mini colourful hamburger bun, angus, wagyu,
chicken, cheddar cheese and caramelised onion

*All sandwiches are served with chips

Margarita pizza
Spaghetti bolognese
Breaded fish fillets

Sliced fruit
Cuban manjar (cuba)
Lime cheesecake

OMN sticky toffee pudding

14,50€
14,00€
14,00€

3,50€
4,00€
5,00€
7,50€
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