## SNACKS

SOUP		COLD SANDWICHES		FOR KIDS	
Soup of the day	5,00€	Pain Bagnat (veggie)	10,00€	Margarita pizza	14,50€
TO SHARE		Focaccia bread, tuna, roasted peppers, onions and courgettes		Spaghetti bolognese Breaded fish fillets	14,00€
Octopus carpaccio, peppers and coriander	10,00€	Capri Sandwich	11,50€	breaded fish fillets	14,00€
Crunchy nachos (veggie)	12,00€	Clubhouse Sandwich	13,50€	DECOEDTO	
Cheese board	15,00€	Salmo Salar Bagel	16,00€	DESSERTS	2 - 2 - 2
Sausage board	15,00€	Bagel with brioche, seeds, cream cheese with dill, rocket and caramelised onion		Sliced fruit	3,50€
Cheese and sausage board	15,00€	*All sandwiches are served with french fries		Cuban manjar (cuba)	4,00€
SALADS		HOT SANDWICHES		Lime cheesecake	5,00€
Cardini Cesar Romaine lettuce, chicken, bacon, cherry tomatoes, croutons and Caesar sauce	14,00€	Chili Toast Sliced bread, chicken, chilli, tomato, onion, peppers, mozzarella cheese	10,00€	OMN sticky toffee pudding	7,50€
Dark Quinoa Quinoa, watercress, mango, cherry tomato and yoghurt sauce	14,50€	and mayonnaise  Roast/Beef  Tramezini bread, roast beef, rocket, tomato,	12,00€		
Capri Tomato, buffalo mozzarrela cheese, rocket and pesto sauce	15,00€	Dijon mustard and mayonnaise  Sr. Prego  Flatbread, 120 g veal tenderloin steak,	15,50€		
Salmo Salar Assorted lettuce, smoked salmon, green apple, avocado and sour cream	16,00€	black pork ham and mustard sauce  Mini Lust  Mini colourful hamburger bun, angus, wagyu, chicken, cheddar cheese and caramelised onion  *All sandwiches are served with chips	20,00€		

If you need any information on allergens, please ask our staff before ordering. No dish, food or drink, including couvert, can be charged for if it is not ordered by the client or is unusable.

VAT Included at the legal rate in force.

